
Headwear - Extra Comfort

•	 Soft,	absorbent	and	breathable	material

•	 One	size	that	fits	all	staff	

•	 A	wide	range	of	colours

•	 Several	different	designs

•	 Protects	the	patient	from	bacteria
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Headwear - Extra Comfort 

Ref. No.

42021
42022
42023
42024
42025
42031
42033
42034
42035
42036
42042
42044
42093
42094
42112
42113
42013
70042013
42014

Description

Nurses	Cap,	Miss
Nurses	Cap,	Miss
Nurses	Cap,	Miss
Nurses	Cap,	Miss
Nurses	Cap,	Miss
Operating	Cap,	tie-back,	Chic
Operating	Cap,	tie-back,	Chic
Operating	Cap,	tie-back,	Chic
Operating	Cap,	tie-back,	Chic
Operating	Cap,	tie-back,	Chic
Theatre	Cap
Theatre	Cap
Nurses	Cap,	elasticated,	Top
Nurses	Cap,	elasticated,	Top
Bouffant	Cap,	Flair
Bouffant	Cap,	Flair
Nurses	Mob	Cap,	Flott
Nurses	Mob	Cap,	latex	free,	Flott
Nurses	Mob	Cap,	Kids

Size

One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size	
One	size	
One	size
One	size
One	size	
One	size
One	size	
One	size

Case Fill

100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600	
100/600	
100/600
75/450
75/450
100/600
100/600
100/600

Product information

Colour

White
Blue	
Pink	
Green	
Yellow	
White	
Green	
Blue	
Yellow	
Pink	
Blue	
Green	
Green	
Blue	
Green	
Blue	
Green	
Green	
Green	

Nurses Cap, Miss
42021,	42022,	42023,	42024,	42025
•	No	elastic	against	forehead
•	Extra	coverage	in	back	of	the	head
•	Available	in	5	colours

Operating Cap, Chic
42031,	42033,	42034,	42035,	42036
•	Tie-back	design	
•	No	elastic	against	forehead
•	Extra	coverage	in	back	of	the	head
•	Available	in	5	colours
•	Latex	free

Theatre Cap 
42042,	42044
•	Easy	to	apply
•	Available	in	blue	and	green
•	Latex	free

Nurses Cap, elasticated, Top
42093,	42094
•	No	elastic	against	forehead
•	Extra	coverage	in	back	of	the	head
•	Available	in	blue	and	green

Bouffant Cap, Flair
42112,	42113
•	Special	design	for	long	hairstyle
•	Extra	coverage	in	back	of	the	head
•	Available	in	blue	and	green/white

Nurses Mob Cap, Flott 
42013,	70042013
•	Covers	different	hairstyles
•	Soft,	cotton	covered	elastic	provides		
			extra	comfort
•	70042013	Latex	free	elastic
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Headwear - Extra Comfort 

Ref. No.

42061
42062
42063
42071
42072
42073
42074
42076
621010
621020 

Description

Theatre	Cap,	Elast
Theatre	Cap,	Elast
Theatre,	Cap,	Elast
Surgeons	Hood,	All	Lady	
Surgeons	Hood,	All
Surgeons	Hood,	All	
Surgeons	Hood	with	sweatband,	All
Surgeons	Hood	with	collar,	All	Pro
Surgical	Cap,	Kosack	
Surgical	Cap,	Kosack

Size

One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size
One	size

Case Fill

100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
100/600
50/30
40/240
100/500
100/500

Product information

Colour

White	
Blue	
Green	
Green	
Blue	
Green	
Green	
Green	
Green	
Blue

Theatre Cap, Elast
42061,	42062,	42063
•	Elastic	fabric	fits	different	head	sizes
•	Double	folded	side	panel	provides	
			extra	strength
•	Available	in	white,	blue,	green
•	Latex	free

Surgeons Hood, All Lady
42071
•	Specially	designed	for	female		
			surgeons	
•	Extensive	facial	coverage	
•	Contains	no	elastic
•	Latex	free

Surgeons Hood, All
42072,	42073
•	Extensive	facial	coverage
•	Contains	no	elastic
•	Available	in	blue	and	green
•	Latex	free

Surgeons Hood w. sweatband, All
42074
•	Soft,	skin-sensitive	sweatband		
			absorbs	sweat
•	Extra	wide	facial	coverage	to	cover	
			beard
•	Contains	no	elastic
•	Latex	free

Surgeons Hood w. collar, All Pro
42076
•	Soft,	skin-sensitive	sweatband		
			absorbs	sweat
•	Designed	to	fully	cover	neck	and	
			shoulder	
•	Extra	wide	facial	coverage	to	cover	
			head
•	Contains	no	elastic
•	Latex	free

Surgical Cap, Kosack 
621010,	621020
•	Tie-back	design
•	No	elastic	in	forehead
•	Unisex	design
•	Latex	free


